
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2014;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201401210000
17630

01/21/2014
09:28:40

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FREDERICK
JANET C

201401210000
17580

01/21/2014
08:44:24

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KESTER
CAROL
NOWAK

201403050000
60220

03/05/2014
11:59:05

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE RIKKI S

201404160001
10300

04/16/2014
09:05:32

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CHAMBERS
JAMES M

201405020001
32260

05/02/2014
03:42:51

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY MARY

201405060001
35310

05/06/2014
11:29:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GALLOWAY
BEBE K

201405070001
37360

05/07/2014
11:30:42

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHIFLETT
FRANCES

201407150002
16550

07/15/2014
03:30:04

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
TARA M

201407160002
17010

07/16/2014
10:45:35

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUX KAREN
STEMPLE

201408010002
37260

08/01/2014
10:35:57

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUNDHEIM
PRISCILLA

201407240002
28150

07/24/2014
03:36:27

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
JORDAN

201408250002
65450

08/25/2014
08:21:10

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH JERRY
O

201409180002
93520

09/18/2014
12:31:08

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY KUNTZ DEANA
B

201409180002
93510

09/18/2014
12:31:07

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MATTOX
DEREK KEITH

201409170002
91310

09/17/2014
10:48:18

HARTFORD
FIRE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POWERS
KELLIE
GOSSMAN



201410080003
17710

10/08/2014
02:47:06

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LANSDELL
LYNNE B

201410070003
14800

10/07/2014
11:25:28

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SLATON
KATHY M

201411030003
46660

11/03/2014
02:19:44

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DIXON JOHN
BRAXTON

201411200003
66130

11/20/2014
03:48:03

FIDELITY AND
DEPOSIT
COMPANY OF
MARYLAND

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHEM
DEBBIE

201412010003
76350

12/01/2014
12:42:34

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTS
KEVIN

201412160003
94800

12/16/2014
12:44:52

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TODD KRISTI
P

201412190003
99100

12/19/2014
11:52:01

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TEMERSON
TAMARA

201412260004
05000

12/26/2014
02:29:58

EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NAUGHER
MARY

201401060000
04650

01/06/2014
10:21:15

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHAFFER
PATRICE M

201401060000
05610

01/06/2014
01:32:30

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
TERESA S

201401060000
05790

01/06/2014
02:06:26

RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCOTT
LAURIN W

201401140000
12930

01/14/2014
08:44:53

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY BLACK TERRY
A

201401140000
12940

01/14/2014
08:44:54

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN
SUSAN
LANDERS

201401070000
06820

01/07/2014
01:41:58

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DEVOE
STACY

201401150000
14340

01/15/2014
12:28:10

UNIVERSAL
SURETY OF
AMERICA

Party 2 NOTARY PETERSON
BILLY NEIL


