Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401210000 17630	01/21/2014 09:28:40	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FREDERICK JANET C						
201401210000 17580	01/21/2014 08:44:24	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KESTER CAROL NOWAK						
201403050000 60220	03/05/2014 11:59:05	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE RIKKI S						
201404160001 10300	04/16/2014 09:05:32	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CHAMBERS JAMES M						
201405020001 32260	05/02/2014 03:42:51	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY MARY						
201405060001 35310	05/06/2014 11:29:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GALLOWAY BEBE K						
201405070001 37360	05/07/2014 11:30:42	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHIFLETT FRANCES						
201407150002 16550	07/15/2014 03:30:04	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS TARA M						
201407160002 17010	07/16/2014 10:45:35	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUX KAREN STEMPLE						
201408010002 37260	08/01/2014 10:35:57	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUNDHEIM PRISCILLA						
201407240002 28150	07/24/2014 03:36:27	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON JORDAN						
201408250002 65450	08/25/2014 08:21:10	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH JERRY O						
201409180002 93520	09/18/2014 12:31:08	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	KUNTZ DEANA B						
201409180002 93510	09/18/2014 12:31:07	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MATTOX DEREK KEITH						
201409170002 91310	09/17/2014 10:48:18	HARTFORD FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POWERS KELLIE GOSSMAN						

				1				T	
201410080003 17710	10/08/2014 02:47:06	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LANSDELL LYNNE B				
201410070003 14800	10/07/2014 11:25:28	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SLATON KATHY M				
201411030003 46660	11/03/2014 02:19:44	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DIXON JOHN BRAXTON				
201411200003 66130	11/20/2014 03:48:03	FIDELITY AND DEPOSIT COMPANY OF MARYLAND	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHEM DEBBIE				
201412010003 76350	12/01/2014 12:42:34	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTS KEVIN				
201412160003 94800	12/16/2014 12:44:52	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TODD KRISTI P				
201412190003 99100	12/19/2014 11:52:01	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEMERSON TAMARA				
201412260004 05000	12/26/2014 02:29:58	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NAUGHER MARY				
201401060000 04650	01/06/2014 10:21:15	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHAFFER PATRICE M				
201401060000 05610	01/06/2014 01:32:30	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS TERESA S				
201401060000 05790	01/06/2014 02:06:26	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCOTT LAURIN W				
201401140000 12930	01/14/2014 08:44:53	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	BLACK TERRY A				
201401140000 12940	01/14/2014 08:44:54	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN SUSAN LANDERS				
201401070000 06820	01/07/2014 01:41:58	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DEVOE STACY				
201401150000 14340	01/15/2014 12:28:10	UNIVERSAL SURETY OF AMERICA	Party 2	NOTARY	PETERSON BILLY NEIL				